Place  Bib# Name

1. 2004 Scott Crewson

2. 2015 Jackson Smith

3. 2018 Hudson Skrumeda

Place  Bib# Name

1. 2023 Kylie Cocks-Loder

2. 2006 Kendra Harris

3. 2017 Frances Terichow-
Parrott

Place  Bib# Name

1. 2025 Broden Kozakowski

2. 2005 William Cunnane

3. 2014 Callum Smith

4. 2003 Logan Bulloch

5. 2011 Xade Paquin

Place Bib# Name

1. 2002 Adia Branconnier

2 2020  Emily Gradt

3. 2027 Layla Bateman

4 2019 Camryn Gradt

Place  Bib# Name

1. 2004 Scott Crewson

2. 2015 Jackson Smith

3. 2018 Hudson Skrumeda

4. 2016 Max VanHeyst

5. 2012 Joshua Sanders

6. 2024 Nolan Kozakowski

7. 2026 Elliot Saydak

8. 2010 Joseph Ovid

9. 2013 Liam Sheffield

Place Bib# Name

1. 2023 Kylie Cocks-Loder

2. 2006 Kendra Harris

3. 2017 Frances Terichow-
Parrott

4. 2008 Michaelyn Kuusela

5. 2022 Olivia Mann

CityParkTiming.com

April Run Series - Race 12K

Time
00:08:54.12
00:09:17.74

00:09:33.54

Time
00:08:24.00
00:11:01.90
00:11:21.62

Time

00:11:10.10
00:11:26.16
00:12:14.76
00:14:07.56
00:15:16.61

Time
00:11:49.97
00:13:00.46
00:18:58.39
00:20:42.14

Time
00:08:54.12
00:09:17.74
00:09:33.54
00:09:44.29
00:09:52.41
00:10:56.55
00:14:00.16
00:14:08.75
00:14:10.05

Time
00:08:24.00
00:11:01.90
00:11:21.62

00:11:45.02
00:12:13.89

Overall Male Runner

Grade Athlete Type Hometown
Runner Winnipeg, Man
Runner Winnipeg, Man
Runner West St. Paul, Man

Overall Female Runner

Grade Athlete Type Hometown
Runner Winnipeg, MB
Runner Sanford, Man
Runner Winnipeg, CAN

Male 0 -9

Grade  Athlete Type Hometown
Runner Winnipeg, MB
Runner Winnipeg, Man
Runner Winnipeg, Man
Runner Oak Bluff, Man
Runner Winnipeg, Man
Female 0 -9

Grade Athlete Type Hometown
Runner Tychonick, Man
Runner Winnipeg, Man
Runner Winnipeg, MB
Runner Winnipeg, Man

Male 10 - 14

Grade  Athlete Type Hometown
Runner Winnipeg, Man
Runner Winnipeg, Man
Runner West St. Paul, Man
Runner Stony Mountain, Man
Runner Winnipeg, Man
Runner Winnipeg, MB
Runner Winnipeg, MB
Runner Winnipeg, Man
Runner Winnipeg, Man
Female 10 - 14

Grade Athlete Type Hometown
Runner Winnipeg, MB
Runner Sanford, Man
Runner Winnipeg, CAN
Runner Winnipeg, Man
Runner Winnipeg, Man
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Pace
4:27/K
4:39/K
4:46/K

Pace
4:12/K
5:30/K
5:40/K

Pace
5:35/K
5:43/K
6:07/K
7:03/K
7:38/K

Pace

5:54/K
6:30/K
9:29/K
10:21/K

Pace

4:27/K
4:39/K
4:46/K
4:52/K
4:56/K
5:28/K
7:00/K
7:04/K
7:05/K

Pace
4:12/K
5:30/K
5:40/K

5:52/K
6:06/K

Speed
13.5kph
12.9kph
12.6kph

Speed
14.3kph
10.9kph
10.6kph

Speed
10.7kph
10.5kph

9.8kph
8.5kph
7.9kph

Speed
10.2kph
9.2kph
6.3kph
5.8kph

Speed
13.5kph
12.9kph
12.6kph
12.3kph
12.2kph
11.0kph
8.6kph

8.5kph

8.5kph

Speed
14.3kph
10.9kph
10.6kph

10.2kph
9.8kph

Overall Place

2
3
4

Overall Place
1
9
11

Overall Place

10
12
17
20
23

Overall Place
14
18
24
25

Overall Place

2
3
4
5
6
8

19
21
22

Overall Place
1
9
11

13
16
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11
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10
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Athlete ID

Athlete ID

Athlete ID

Athlete ID

Athlete ID

Athlete ID
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Place Bib# Name

1.

2021 Curt Cawson

Place Bib# Name

1.

2001 Mike Branconnier

CityParkTiming.com

April Run Series - Race 12K

Male 25 - 29
Time Grade Athlete Type Hometown Pace
00:10:05.27 Runner St. Andrews, Man ~ 5:03/K
Male 40 - 44
Time Grade Athlete Type Hometown Pace

00:11:50.42 Runner Tychonick, Man 5:55/K
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Athlete ID

Athlete ID
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